Indexed File List

1 January - 30 June 2025

Procurement

File Number
25/150010
25/150015
25/150030
25/150035
25/150050
25/150055
25/150065
25/150070
25/150075
25/150080
25/150085
25/150100
25/150105

v\‘uﬁhﬁz s w
Australian Government

V,/////4

N\

AUSTRALIAN INSTITUTE
OF MARINE SCIENCE

File Title

Approaches to Market - Tenders - Unsuccessful
Approaches to Market - Tenders - Successful
Leasing - Acquisitions - Not Proceeded With
Leasing - Acquisitions - Proceeded

Governance - Procurement Plans - Drafts
Governance - Procurement Plans - Approved
Governance - Working Papers - Development
Governance - Working Papers - Final Versions
Governance - Working Papers - Reviews
Governance - Working Papers - Reports
Governance - Working Papers - Stakeholder Feedback
Purchasing - Requisitions - Attachments
Purchasing - Requisitions - Forms



http://www.aims.gov.au/

	Procurement

