## Indexed File List 1 January – 30 June 2025





## Procurement

File Number	File Title
25/150010	Approaches to Market - Tenders - Unsuccessful
25/150015	Approaches to Market - Tenders - Successful
25/150030	Leasing – Acquisitions – Not Proceeded With
25/150035	Leasing – Acquisitions – Proceeded
25/150050	Governance - Procurement Plans - Drafts
25/150055	Governance - Procurement Plans - Approved
25/150065	Governance - Working Papers - Development
25/150070	Governance - Working Papers - Final Versions
25/150075	Governance - Working Papers - Reviews
25/150080	Governance - Working Papers - Reports
25/150085	Governance – Working Papers – Stakeholder Feedback
25/150100	Purchasing – Requisitions – Attachments
25/150105	Purchasing – Requisitions – Forms